
Thurs  Apr 11 Thur Apr 18

8:00 PM 6  vs  4 8:00 PM 7  vs  1
9:00 PM 3  vs  5 9:00 PM 2  vs  4

10:00 PM 1  vs  2 10:00 PM 6  vs  5
Bye 7 Bye 3

Thur Apr 25 Thur  May 2

8:00 PM 5  vs  7 8:00 PM 7  vs  3
9:00 PM 4  vs  1 9:00 PM 6  vs  2

10:00 PM 2  vs  3 10:00 PM 5  vs  1
Bye 6 Bye 4

Thur May 9 Thur May 16

8:00 PM 1  vs  6 8:00 PM 5  vs  2
9:00 PM 2  vs  7 9:00 PM 3  vs  6

10:00 PM 3  vs  4 10:00 PM 4  vs  7
Bye 5 Bye 1

Thurs  May 23 Thurs May 30

8:00 PM 4  vs  5 8:00 PM 2  vs  1
9:00 PM 1  vs  3 9:00 PM 4  vs  6

10:00 PM 7  vs  6 10:00 PM 5  vs  3
Bye 2 Bye 7

Thur June 6 Thur June 13

8:00 PM 5  vs  6 8:00 PM 1  vs   4
9:00 PM 4  vs  2 9:00 PM 3  vs  2

10:00 PM 1  vs  7 10:00 PM 7  vs  5
Bye 3 Bye 6

Purple Team 1
Purple Cleated 
People Eaters

White Team 2 Shumgus
Black Team 3 Nothing But Net

Gold Team 4 Goal Diggers
Red Team 5 Chivas FC

Lt Blue Team 6 Average Joes
Green Team 7 Hawk FC

 Tournament on June 20th  & June 27th, 2024

5v5 Spring Adult 5v5 2024
Soccer Schedule

Thursday Night League

Site Supervisor: Nancy Reed 801-420-0263

Home team is listed first

All games will be played at the Field House 1015 E 900 S

Jacob Hopkinson 801-836-2293

Kilee Allsop 435-757-8010

Reese Boardman 801-691-2922
Halle Fales 801-420-4658

Cris Villegas 801-509-6672

League Coordinator - Nancy Reed 801-420-0263

Danny Villegas 801-724-1423
Conner Jensen 385-216-3087


